

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 2966/2011

UNION OF INDIA &amp; ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

S.P.S.VAINS &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 64/2009 In C.A. No. 5566/2008 (IV)

Date : 07-07-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKARFor Appellant(s) Ms. Pinky Anand, ASG  
Mr. A.C. Pradhan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Merusagar Samantray, Adv.  
Mr. Bharat Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Lhingneirah, Adv.  
Ms. Viddusshi, Adv.  
Mr. Hemant Arya, Adv.  
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AORMr. Nidhesh Gupta, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Tarun Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Puneet Varshney, Adv.  
Ms. Vriti Gujral, Adv.  
Mr. S. Janani, AORFor Respondent(s) Mr. S. Janani, AOR  
Mr. Anil Katiyar, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter in the last week of July, 2017.

(Gulshan Kumar Arora)  
Court Master(H.S. Parasher)  
Court Master